
Executive Committee:
President Stuart Osborne 614-921-0918kaciandstu@yahoo.com

President-Elect Shilo Kistler 614-876-6515skistle1@columbus.rr.com

Secretary Amber Koppenhofer 614-921-9003amber@koppedomain.com

Treasurer Charlie Blankenbiller 614-397-5898cblankenbiller@hotmail.com

Treasurer-Elect **OPEN**

PTO Committee Chairpersons/Coordinators:

Auditor (2012-2014 term) Alex Barlow 614-529-6759barlow@wowway.com

Auditor (2013-2015 term) Amy Beal 614-537-6967abeal@wideopenwest.com

Room Parent Coordinator Katie Thress 614-207-7930katiethress@ymail.com

Enrichment Coordinators Cara Murray 614-319-4494caramurray@wowway.com

Membership Chairperson Amy Beal 614-537-6967abeal@wideopenwest.com

   A.  Volunteer Coordinator ** OPEN **

   B.  Family Directory Coordinator Katie Thress 614-207-7930katiethress@ymail.com

   C.  Kindergarten Welcome Coordinator Megan Palovchik 614-777-1138greganchik@gmail.com

Fund Raising Chairperson ** OPEN **

   A.  Community Rewards Committee Christine Mason 614-876-5769christineamason@aol.com

Amy Beal 614-537-6967abeal@wideopenwest.com

Megan Palovchik 614-777-1138greganchik@gmail.com

   B.  Spirit Wear Sale Coordinator Amy Metzendorf 614-354-3848metzendorf.1@osu.edu

   C.  Cashola Coordinators Cortney & Steve Rotz 614-921-0489cortney.rotz@gmail.com

   D.  Fall Fundraiser Coordinators Casey Decker 614-527-4926ddecker1@columbus.rr.com

Amy Beal 614-537-6967abeal@wideopenwest.com

Shannon Bayer 614-777-4643shannon.bayer4@gmail.com

   F.  Market Day Coordinator Amy Jackson amy_jackson@hboe.org

Book Fair Coordinator Stefanie Rummer 614-753-1876srummer73@gmail.com

Inter-School PTO Delegate(s) **OPEN**

Social Chairperson ** OPEN **

   A.  Carnival Coordinators Amy and Jeremy Sand 614-777-5116ajtamargo@aol.com

      1.  Carnival Prize Coordinators **OPEN**

      2.  Carnival Food Service Coordinator **OPEN**

   B.  Family Dance Coordinator **OPEN**

   C. Back-to-School Social Coordinators Shilo Kistler 614-876-6515skistle1@columbus.rr.com

   D.  Doughnuts with Dad Coordinators Tiffany Morisue 614-530-6330morisue@hotmail.com

   E.  Muffins with Mom Coordinators Melissa Huntsman 614-232-3262mhuntsman@nbbj.com

   F.  Fruit & Vegetable Tasting Coordinator Todd Garrett 614-582-9737tagg9483@hotmail.com

Casey Decker 614-527-4926ddecker1@columbus.rr.com

Wellness Committee Megan Palovchik 614-777-1138greganchik@gmail.com

Amy Ryan amy_mulroy-ryan@hboe.org

Hospitality

   A. Conference Night Dinners Jessica George 614-313-2559jessischnipke@yahoo.com

   B.  Teacher/Staff Appreciation Committee Leslie Drexel 614-361-0722lesliedrexel@hotmail.com

   C.  5th Grade Celebration/Recognition CommitteeYvonne Haight 614-771-1879yhaight@yahoo.com

Michele Gyurko 614-348-5442mgyrko@yahoo.com

Casey Decker 614-527-4926ddecker1@columbus.rr.com

   D.  Cookie Bakers Coordinator Mary Elliott 614-301-8461columbuselliotts@gmail.com

Newsletter Coordinator Christine Mason 614-876-5769christineamason@aol.com

School Message Board Coordinator Kathleen Morris 614-853-3962kdmmorris65@yahoo.com

School Store Chairperson **OPEN**

   A.  School Supply Sale Coordinator Aryn White

Operation Supply Closet Coordinator Amy Beal 614-537-6967abeal@wideopenwest.com

Giving Tree Project Coordinator Megan Little 801-602-6220mlittle87@gmail.com

Bookroom Coordinator **OPEN**
Publishing Shop Chairperson **OPEN**
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